
Cat Tijd

wt 6 DC1

rd 34 HPF

gl 48 DPC

bl 40 HPD

wt 45 D40

rd 44 DPD

gl 24 DC1

bl 25 DC1

wt 11 DC1

rd 52 DPB

gl 30 HPE

bl 51 HPC

wt 42 DPB

rd 2 HC2

gl 43 DPB

bl 20 DC2

wt 47 DPA

rd 15 HC2

gl 22 DC1

bl 14 HC2

wt 27 HC1

rd 19 DC1

gl 29 DC1

bl 50 DPA

wt 3 HC1

rd 28 HC1

gl 7 DC2

bl 18 DC1

wt 16 HC1

rd 8 DC1

gl 17 HC1

bl 32 DSB

wt 36 HPA

rd 53 DPB

gl 33 HPC

bl 38 HPA

wt 21 DC2

rd 5 DC2

gl 10 DC2

bl 23 DC2

wt 12 HC2

rd 39 DPA

gl 4 DC2

bl 37 DPA

wt 49 HSA

rd 41 H40

gl 31 H40

bl 13 HC2

1. Loting 100 meter IJsbeercup - omloop 1

24
Bob van Nobelen 10.99 10.99

Timor Portier 11.40 11.40

23
Mike van Dijk 10.77 10.98

Leon van Asten 9.95 10.74

22
Zoë van der Velden 11.87 11.87

Anouk Kalshoven 11.68 11.68

21
Roan Portier 11.35 11.35

Jade Kamps 11.55 11.55

20
Aurelia Groeneveld 11.97 12.36

Lou van den Bosch 12.33

19
Tessel Huizinga 12.41 12.47

Ilse van der Velden 11.88 11.91

18
Sven van Emmerik 12.51 12.51

Lars Hoek 12.35 12.35

17
Bart Hof 12.23 12.23

Noa Halma 12.40 12.40

16
Joppe Witkamp 12.87 13.13

Ciska de Ree 12.45 12.72

15
Jelle van Ruiten 12.89 12.89

Emi Kiers 12.95 12.95

14
Lis uit den Boogaard 12.61 12.61

Esmee Bijl 12.94 12.94

13
Mees Olie 12.75 12.81

Sam van Dongen 12.51 12.51

12
Kelsy Mulckhuyse 13.18 13.18

Julie Bierman 13.51 13.51

11
Christiaan Zandstra 13.35 13.35

Roos Valentijn 13.09 13.31

10
Elisa Domingues Rosa 13.18 13.18

Simon Huismans 13.18 13.18

9
Isa Pruisscher 13.31 13.31

Quint van Ketel 13.41 13.41

8
Lisa Mei Hartgerink 13.59 13.59

Noor Ariens 13.92

7
Nienke van Asten 13.91 13.91

Daniel Klijnsma 13.16 13.86

6
Kai Smidt 14.41 14.41

Rune Gerritze 14.29 14.29

5
Lisa Meeuwissen 13.57 13.57

Marise Krom 13.92 13.92

4
Saphira Heeremans 15.01 15.29

Aimée Tolk 14.76 14.76

3
Carli Hartgerink

Oda Hartgerink 17.24 17.24

2
Iris van der Pol 16.08 16.08

Ramses Vlug 14.73 14.73

Naam PR ST

1
Lieke van Klink 14.57

Roan van Emmerik 14.42 14.42
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Cat Tijd

wt 34 HPF

rd 6 DC1

gl 40 HPD

bl 48 DPC

wt 44 DPD

rd 45 D40

gl 25 DC1

bl 24 DC1

wt 52 DPB

rd 11 DC1

gl 51 HPC

bl 30 HPE

wt 2 HC2

rd 42 DPB

gl 20 DC2

bl 43 DPB

wt 15 HC2

rd 47 DPA

gl 14 HC2

bl 22 DC1

wt 19 DC1

rd 27 HC1

gl 50 DPA

bl 29 DC1

wt 28 HC1

rd 3 HC1

gl 18 DC1

bl 7 DC2

wt 8 DC1

rd 16 HC1

gl 32 DSB

bl 17 HC1

wt 53 DPB

rd 36 HPA

gl 38 HPA

bl 33 HPC

wt 5 DC2

rd 21 DC2

gl 23 DC2

bl 10 DC2

wt 39 DPA

rd 12 HC2

gl 37 DPA

bl 4 DC2

wt 41 H40

rd 49 HSA

gl 13 HC2

bl 31 H40

2. Loting 100 meter IJsbeercup - omloop 2

48
Timor Portier 11.40 11.40

Bob van Nobelen 10.99 10.99

47
Leon van Asten 9.95 10.74

Mike van Dijk 10.77 10.98

46
Anouk Kalshoven 11.68 11.68

Zoë van der Velden 11.87 11.87

45
Jade Kamps 11.55 11.55

Roan Portier 11.35 11.35

44
Lou van den Bosch 12.33

Aurelia Groeneveld 11.97 12.36

43
Ilse van der Velden 11.88 11.91

Tessel Huizinga 12.41 12.47

42
Lars Hoek 12.35 12.35

Sven van Emmerik 12.51 12.51

41
Noa Halma 12.40 12.40

Bart Hof 12.23 12.23

40
Ciska de Ree 12.45 12.72

Joppe Witkamp 12.87 13.13

39
Emi Kiers 12.95 12.95

Jelle van Ruiten 12.89 12.89

38
Esmee Bijl 12.94 12.94

Lis uit den Boogaard 12.61 12.61

37
Sam van Dongen 12.51 12.51

Mees Olie 12.75 12.81

36
Julie Bierman 13.51 13.51

Kelsy Mulckhuyse 13.18 13.18

35
Roos Valentijn 13.09 13.31

Christiaan Zandstra 13.35 13.35

34
Simon Huismans 13.18 13.18

Elisa Domingues Rosa 13.18 13.18

33
Quint van Ketel 13.41 13.41

Isa Pruisscher 13.31 13.31

32
Noor Ariens 13.92

Lisa Mei Hartgerink 13.59 13.59

31
Daniel Klijnsma 13.16 13.86

Nienke van Asten 13.91 13.91

30
Rune Gerritze 14.29 14.29

Kai Smidt 14.41 14.41

29
Marise Krom 13.92 13.92

Lisa Meeuwissen 13.57 13.57

28
Aimée Tolk 14.76 14.76

Saphira Heeremans 15.01 15.29

27
Oda Hartgerink 17.24 17.24

Carli Hartgerink

26
Ramses Vlug 14.73 14.73

Iris van der Pol 16.08 16.08

Naam PR ST

25
Roan van Emmerik 14.42 14.42

Lieke van Klink 14.57

IJsbeercup 13

16 februari 2025
IJsbaan Haarlem - Haarlem

Scheidsrechter: Wil Schildwacht
Datum: 16-2-2025 17:00:00
Print: 16-2-2025 12:14:46  Starter: Dirk Dijksman


